Bilmarke

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO

Modell

147

155

155

155

155

155

156

156 Sportwagon
164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

166

166

166

166

166

166

75

75

75

75

75

75

90

Alfasud

Alfasud

Alfasud

Alfasud

Alfetta

Alfetta

Giulietta
Giulietta

GT

GTV (116), 78-87
GTV (116), 78-87
GTV (116), 78-87
GTV (916), 95-98
GTV (916), 95-98
GTV (916), 95-98
GTV (916), 95-98
Spider 1/11, -05
Spider I/11, -05
Spider 1/11, -05

Typ

3.2i-24V GTA Kombi-sedan

1.7i T-Spark Sedan
1.8i T-Spark Sedan
2.0i-16V Turbo Q4 Sedan
2.0i-8V T-Spark Sedan
2.5i Sedan

3.2 GTA Sedan

3.2 GTA Kombi

2.0 V6 Turbo Sedan
2.0i-8V T-Spark Sedan
2.0i-8V T-Spark Sedan
2.0i-8V T-Spark Sedan
3.0-24V Q4 Sedan
3.0i-12V QV Sedan
3.0i-12V Sedan
3.0i-12V Sedan
3.0i-24V Sedan
2.0i-12V Sedan
2.5i-24V Sedan
2.5i-24V Sedan
3.0i-24V Sedan
3.0i-24V Sedan
3.2i-24V Sedan

1.8 Turbo (Ej Kat) Sedan
1.8 Turbo Sedan

2.0 Sedan

2.0i T-Spark Sedan
2.0i T-Spark Sedan
3.0 Sedan

2.0ie Sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.3 SC/Ti Super Kombi-sedan

1.5 Sprint Coupé

1.5 Ti Coupé

2.0 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

1.8 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

3.2 GTA Coupé

2.0 Coupé

2.0 Coupé

2.0 Coupé

2.0 Turbo Coupé
3.0i Coupé

3.0i Coupé

3.2i Coupé

1.6 (Ej Kat) Cabriolet
2.0i Cabriolet

2000 Veloce Cabriolet

Ar
02.03-03.10
04.93-04.96
01.92-12.96
01.92-12.97
02.92-02.95
02.92-09.96
03.02-09.05
03.02-05.06
.1992-.1998
06.87-09.92
09.92-09.98
06.87-12.90
.1994-.1998
09.90-09.92
09.92-09.98
06.87-09.92
09.92-09.98
09.98-10.00
10.00-06.07
09.98-10.00
10.00-06.07
09.98-10.00
10.03-06.07
.1987-.1992
09.86-02.92
05.85-10.88
05.85-02.92
01.87-02.92
.1990-.1992
10.84-07.87
11.73-09.84
09.77-09.84
07.79-01.87
01.79-09.84
03.77-02.80
07.78-12.84
04.79-04.85
06.80-04.85
11.03-09.10
07.78-01.86
.1986-.1987
07.78-01.86
06.95-09.98
10.00-
10.96-10.00
04.03-
.1983-.1991
01.90-12.93
01.77-12.93

Filter

oL84M
OL84M
oL84M
oL84Mm
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84Mm
oL84M
oL84Mm
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
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oL84M
oL84M
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oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
oL84M
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OL84M
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ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

Spider /11, -05

Spider I/11, -05

Spider 1/11, -05

Spider I/11, -05

Spider I/11, -05

Le Baron

Le Baron

Le Baron

Le Baron

Le Baron

Le Baron

Le Baron

Le Baron

Neon

Neon

Neon

PT Cruiser

PT Cruiser

PT Cruiser

PT Cruiser

Saratoga

Saratoga

Sebring

Sebring

Sebring

Sebring

Stratus

Stratus

Voyager/Grand Voyager Il, 96-01
Voyager/Grand Voyager lll, 01-07
Voyager/Grand Voyager V, 08-15
Voyager/Grand Voyager V, 08-15
Voyager/Grand Voyager V, 08-15
Caravan/Grand Caravan, 96-00
Neon

127

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

Ducato (230), 94-02

Ducato (230), 94-02

Ducato (230), 94-02

Ducato (230), 94-02

Ducato (230), 94-02

Ducato (230), 94-02

2000i Cabriolet
3.0i-12V Cabriolet
3.0i-24V Cabriolet
3.0i-24V Cabriolet
3.0i-24V Cabriolet
2.2 Sedan

2.2 Turbo Cabriolet
2.2 Turbo Cabriolet
2.5 Cabriolet

2.5 Sedan

2.5 Turbo Cabriolet
3.0 Cabriolet

3.0 Coupé

1.8-16V Sedan
2.0-16V Sedan
2.0-16V Sedan

2.0 Kombi-sedan
2.4 Cabriolet

2.4 Kombi-sedan
2.4 Kombi-sedan
2.5 Sedan

3.0 Sedan

2.0-16V Cabriolet
2.0-16V Sedan

2.4 Cabriolet

2.4 Sedan

2.0-16V Cabriolet
2.0-16V Sedan

2.0 MPV

2.4-16V MPV

3.3 Flex-Fuel E85 MPV
3.3 Flexifuel MPV
3.8 MPV

2.4-16V MPV

2.0 Sedan

1300 Sport

1116 Coupé

1116 Kombi

1116 Sedan

1300 Coupé

1300 Coupé

1300 Kombi

1300 Rally Sedan
1300 Sedan

1.9 D Diesel Husbil
1.9 D Diesel Skap

1.9 TD Diesel Combinato Buss

1.9 TD Diesel Husbil

1.9 TD Diesel Panorama/Combinato Buss

1.9 TD Diesel Skap

08.86-12.90
06.95-04.05
10.00-04.05
01.99-10.00
04.03-04.05
.1984-.1988
01.84-
01.89-
01.86-
.1986-.1988
01.89-
01.90-
01.90-
09.97-08.99
05.94-08.99
08.99-
06.00-
03.04-
06.00-
08.05-
.1989-.1995
09.89-12.95
04.01-
04.01-
.2001-.2006
.2001-.2006
06.96-04.01
12.95-04.01
01.96-03.01
02.00-
.2009-.2010
01.07-
10.07-
01.96-
.2000-.2005
12.81-05.83
.1972-.1975
.1970-.1975
03.69-12.84
.1975-.1979
.1972-.1979
.1975-.1980
09.71-02.76
.1975-.1980
.1995-.1998
.1995-.1998
08.94-04.02
08.94-04.02
03.94-04.02
08.94-04.02

OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
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OoL84M
OL84M
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OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
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FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

Ducato (230), 94-02
Ducato (280), 82-90
Ducato (280), 82-90
Ducato (290), 90-94
Ducato (290), 90-94
Duna

Fiorino

Fiorino

Fiorino

Fiorino

Palio

Punto I, 94-00
Punto I, 94-00
Punto I, 94-00
Punto I, 94-00
Punto I, 94-00
Punto I, 94-00
Regatta

Regatta

Regatta

Regatta

Regatta

Regatta

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Ritmo

Tempra

Tempra

Tempra

Tempra

Tempra

Tempra

Tipo

Tipo

Tipo

Tipo

Tipo

Tipo

Tipo

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

1.9 TD Diesel Skap

1.9 TD Diesel Flak/Chassi
1.9 TD Diesel Skap

1.9 TD Diesel Flak/Chassi
1.9 TD Diesel Skap

1.3 70 Kombi

1.5 Pick-up

1.5 Skap

1.7 Diesel Skap

1050 Skap

1.7 TD Diesel Kombi

1.4i Turbo GT Kombi-sedan
1.4i Turbo GT Kombi-sedan
1.6i (90) Cabrio

1.6i (90) Kombi-sedan

1.7 TD Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.7 TD Diesel Skap

1.3 (70) Kombi

1.5 (85) Kombi

1.5 (85) Sedan

1.5i (75) Sedan

1.5i (85) Sedan

1.9 (65) Diesel Sedan

1.1 (60) Kombi-sedan

1.3 (65) Kombi-sedan

1.3 CL (70) Kombi-sedan
1.5 CL (75) Kombi-sedan
1.5 CL (85) Cabriolet

1.5 CL (85) Kombi-sedan
1.5 CL (85) Kombi-sedan
1.7 Diesel (55) Kombi-sedan
1.7 Diesel (60) Kombi-sedan
1.7 Diesel (60) Kombi-sedan
1.4i Kombi

1.4i Sedan

1.6i Kombi

1.6i Sedan

1.6ie Kombi

1.6ie Sedan

1.4 Kombi-sedan

1.4i Kombi-sedan

1.6 Kombi-sedan

1.6i DGT Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.9 TD Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.1 (55) Kombi-sedan

1.1 (60) Kombi-sedan

1.1i (60) Kombi-sedan

1.3 (70) Kombi-sedan

03.94-04.02
03.89-08.90
03.89-08.90
03.89-03.94
.1991-.1994
01.87-12.91
01.88-10.92
01.88-08.93
05.88-10.96
01.80-12.87
.1998-.2002
09.96-09.99
01.94-09.96
04.94-04.97
01.94-04.97
.1995-.2000
04.96-02.00
01.84-07.89
01.84-04.89
09.83-04.85
07.85-07.89
05.85-12.87
04.84-07.89
04.85-12.87
.1978-.1983
11.83-08.85
01.78-10.82
03.83-12.86
08.85-05.87
01.83-12.87
10.79-09.82
10.82-10.85
05.85-12.87
10.92-08.96
03.92-08.96
10.92-08.96
06.92-08.96
10.90-08.96
06.90-07.92
07.87-12.89
05.89-04.95
.1989-.1991
07.90-01.93
10.92-04.95
01.88-10.91
09.90-04.95
01.83-08.89
05.85-08.89
04.89-12.92
05.85-08.89

OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
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FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

JEEP

JEEP
LANCIA
LANCIA
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI
MASERATI

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

X1/9

X1/9

X1/9

Cherokee (KJ), 02-07
Wrangler I, 86-07
Kappa

Prisma

Biturbo

Biturbo

Biturbo

Biturbo

Biturbo

Biturbo

Biturbo
Quattroporte 1V, 94-00

1.3 (70) Kombi-sedan
1.3 Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.3i Turbo Kombi-sedan
1.3i Turbo Kombi-sedan
1.3i Turbo Kombi-sedan
1.4i (70) Kombi-sedan
1.4i Turbo Kombi-sedan
1.5i (75) Kombi-sedan
1.7 Diesel Kombi-sedan
1.3 Coupé

1.3 Coupé

1.5 Spider Cabrio
2.4i-16V AWD SUV

2.4 4WD Jeep

3.0i-24V Sedan

1.6i Sedan

2.0 Turbo Cabriolet

2.0 Turbo Coupé

2.24V Sedan

2.8 Turbo Spyder Cabriolet
222 SE Coupé

425 Sedan

430 Sedan

2.0 Turbo Sedan

01.83-04.85
06.83-03.92
01.87-12.87
09.89-03.91
04.85-08.89
09.89-12.93
09.89-09.93
10.85-12.93
07.86-08.89
.1973-.1979
.1973-.1980
11.78-12.89
09.01-

.2002-.2006
08.94-10.01
05.86-12.89
.1985-.1988
.1983-.1988
.1989-.1995
.1989-.1995
.1990-.1995
.1984-.1987
.1987-.1990

OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
OL84M
OoL84M
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